

Bernadyn Nettles

Campus Representative Coordinator campus.rep@gleim.com | 800-874-5346 ext. 453

Campus Representative Agreement

This agreement states that ______ (Campus Representative) has reviewed the Gleim Representative tasks and agrees to the requirements of the Campus Representative Program. The Campus Representative understands that agreeing to the Campus Representative Program is a responsibility, and as such the Campus Representative will undertake the position with professionalism and due care.

Responsibilities

Responsibilities include, but are not limited to:

- · Creating a positive representation of Gleim accounting materials;
- Holding focus groups;
- · Passing out Gleim materials;
- · Posting on social media; and
- Attending and/or speaking at accounting meetings

Consent

The undersigned hereby irrevocably consents to and authorizes the exclusive use of any materials developed as a result of the Campus Representative's participation in the program to be for the sole benefit of Gleim and the Campus Representative Program. Gleim shall have the right to publish, republish or exhibit any such materials created for the program by Campus Representatives. Such materials shall include but not be limited to: posts on social media sites (images & statements), pictures, or videos taken of the Representative. The undersigned also consents without further consideration or compensation, that all photographs and all audio and video recordings taken of him/her for Gleim, while serving as a Campus Representative, may be used by Gleim for promotion on the web site (www.gleim.com), social media channels, for product graphics, for instructional materials, or for promotional or advertising purposes related to products sold by Gleim. The undersigned further authorizes Gleim to grant permission and license to Gleim Internet, Inc., and to Gleim Conferencing, LLC, to copy and use any and all such photographs and recordings for like purposes to which the undersigned hereby consents. The undersigned understands that Gleim remains the sole owner of such photographs and audio and video recordings and that these photographs and audio and video recordings will be used only for instruction or for promotional or advertising purposes related to products sold by Gleim.

Exclusive Arrangement

The Campus Representative agrees to represent Gleim only, and will not represent other Exam Prep providers while serving as a Gleim Campus Representative or for at least one year thereafter.

Confidentiality

As a Campus Representative, you may have access to and be provided with trade secrets, pricing, and other confidential information regarding Gleim. You are obligated to keep confidential information, proprietary systems, and trade secrets private and only share this information as required in performing your duties as a Campus Representative

Award/Compensation

In order to receive a free course review, the Representative must accumulate 100 points by completing various tasks as outlined in the Gleim Campus Representative handbook. Once completed, you will be awarded one Premium Gleim Review System of your choice (CPA, CIA, CMA, or EA).

By signing below, I acknowledge that I understand the terms of this arrangement and agree to the above.	
Printed Name	Signature
Major	Graduation Semester
School or University	Degree Program
Email Address	Phone Number